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COURSE CODE DATE TIME ACADEMIC 

COUNSELORS’ 

NAME 

Link/URL 

MLI-101: 

Information, 

Communication 

and Society 

08-01-22 

09-01-22 

15-01-22 

16-01-22 

22-01-22 

23-01-22 

29-01-22 

30-01-22 

9.00 am to 9.45 am 

 

10.00 a.m. to 10.45 

am 

 

 

Dr. Projes Roy 

https://meet.google.com/xpt-

tfyo-vrc 

 

MLI-102: 

Management of 

Library and 

Information 

Centres 

08-01-22 

15-01-22 

22-01-22 

29-01-22 

 

 

 

4.00 p.m. to 6.00 

p.m  

 

 

Dr. Vinod Kumar 

Saturday, 8 Jan · 4 – 6 PM 

https://meet.google.com/oay-

chnr-uws 

Saturday, 15 Jan · 4 – 6 PM 

https://meet.google.com/uon-

seav-dcg 

Saturday, 22 Jan · 4 – 6 PM 

https://meet.google.com/pss-

hwpw-vrw 

Saturday, 29 Jan · 4 – 6 PM 

https://meet.google.com/srg-

ueky-eeh 

09-01-22 

16-01-22 

23-01-22 

30-01-22 

 

11. 00 a.m. to 11.45 

a.m. 

12.00 p.m. to 12.45 

p.m. 

 

Sunday, 9 Jan · 11 AM – 

12:45 PM 

https://meet.google.com/jmk-

jhue-oxr 

Sunday, 16 Jan · 11 AM – 

12:45 PM 

https://meet.google.com/rmr-

ezqn-wod 

Sunday, 23 Jan · 11 AM – 

12:45 PM 

https://meet.google.com/grm-

uebj-hbb 

Sunday, 30 Jan · 11 AM – 

12:45 PM 

https://meet.google.com/cgo-

nshf-xvj 

MLII-

101:  Information 

Sources, 

08-01-22 

15-01-22 

22-01-22 

29-01-22 

06:15 p m to 

08:00 p m 

 

 

 

Dr. Santanu 

Ganguly 

 

https://meet.google.com/tyy- 

eiuu-oxk 

https://meet.google.com/oay-chnr-uws
https://meet.google.com/oay-chnr-uws
https://meet.google.com/uon-seav-dcg
https://meet.google.com/uon-seav-dcg
https://meet.google.com/pss-hwpw-vrw
https://meet.google.com/pss-hwpw-vrw
https://meet.google.com/jmk-jhue-oxr
https://meet.google.com/jmk-jhue-oxr
https://meet.google.com/rmr-ezqn-wod
https://meet.google.com/rmr-ezqn-wod
https://meet.google.com/grm-uebj-hbb
https://meet.google.com/grm-uebj-hbb


Systems and 

Services 

09-01-22 

16-01-22 

23-01-22 

30-01-22 

2.00 p.m. to 2.45 

pm. 

3.00 p.m. to 3.45 

p.m. 

 

https://meet.google.com/oyu- 

txsx-wqa 

MLII-102: 

Information 

Processing and 

Retrieval 
 

05 -02-22 

06-02-22 

12-02-22 

13-02-22 

19-02-22 

20-02-22 

26-02-22 

27-02-22 

9.00 am to 9.45 am 

 

10.00 a.m. to 10.45 

am 

 

Mr. Saumitra 

Bhattacharaya 

 

https://meet.google.com/whw- 

ievc-hmg 

MLII-103: 

Fundamentals of 

Information 

Communication 

Technologies 

05 -02-22 

06-02-22 

12-02-22 

13-02-22 

19-02-22 

20-02-22 

26-02-22 

27-02-22 

11. 00 a.m. to 11.45 

a.m. 

 

12.00 p.m. to 12.45 

p.m. 

Mr. R. S. Aswal https://meet.google.com/piv-

rbzp-dby 

 

MLII-104: 

Information 

Communication 

Technologies - 

Applications 

05 -02-22 

06-02-22 

12-02-22 

13-02-22 

19-02-22 

20-02-22 

26-02-22 

27-02-22 

 

2.00 p.m. to 2.45 

pm. 

 

3.00 p.m. to 3.45 

p.m. 

Dr. Projes Roy https://meet.google.com/xpt-

tfyo-vrc 

MLIE103: 

Academic 

Library System 

05-03-22 

06-03-22 

12-03-22 

13-03-22 

19-03-22 

20-03-22 

26-03-22 

27-03-22 

9.00 am to 9.45 am 

 

10.00 a.m. to 10.45 

am 

Dr. Parttha 

Bhattacharaya 

5 Saturdays (March 5 to 

March 26) · 9:00 – 11:00am 

Google Meet joining info 

Video call link: 

https://meet.google.com/jnw-

amyo-ecz 

 

5 Sundays (March 6 to March 

27) · 9:00 – 11:00am 

Google Meet joining info 

Video call link: 

https://meet.google.com/fys-

pzaa-aut 

MLIE106: Public 

Library System 

and Services 

05-03-22 

06-03-22 

12-03-22 

13-03-22 

19-03-22 

20-03-22 

26-03-22 

27-03-22 

11. 00 a.m. to 11.45 

a.m. 

 

12.00 p.m. to 12.45 

p.m. 

 

Mrs. Manju Kant 

 

https://meet.google.com/ovv-

kgws-yzx 

MLIE101: 

Preservation and 

Conservation of 

Library Material 

05-03-22 

06-03-22 

12-03-22 

13-03-22 

19-03-22 

20-03-22 

26-03-22 

27-03-22 

2.00 p.m. to 2.45 

pm. 

 

3.00 p.m. to 3.45 

p.m. 

 

Mr. Saumitra 

Bhattacharaya 

 

https://meet.google.com/kvt- 

eeip-zgj 



MLIE102: 

Research 

Methodology  

02-04-22 

03-04-22 

09-04-22 

10-04-22 

16-04-22 

17-04-22 

23-04-22 

24-04-22 

9.00 am to 9.45 am 

 

10.00 a.m. to 10.45 

am 

Dr. Satyandra 

Kumar 

 

https://meet.google.com/qtc-

iqtm-qah 

 

   

                                                                                                                                

Signature of the Coordinator 

 


