INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE, NOIDA

COUNSELING SCHEDULE FOR ONLINE THEORY CLASSES - JULY 2021-22 SESSION

LEARNER SUPPORT CENTRE ... PSC-0771, Shaheed Rajguru College of Applied Sciences for Women

PROGRAMME NAME: MLIS..... SEMESTER/YEAR...2021-22.....

COURSE CODE	DATE	TIME	ACADEMIC COUNSELORS' NAME	Link/URL
MLI-101: Information, Communication and Society	08-01-22 09-01-22 15-01-22 16-01-22 22-01-22 23-01-22 29-01-22 30-01-22	9.00 am to 9.45 am 10.00 a.m. to 10.45 am	Dr. Projes Roy	https://meet.google.com/xpt-tfyo-vrc
MLI-102: Management of Library and Information Centres	08-01-22 15-01-22 22-01-22 29-01-22 29-01-22 16-01-22 23-01-22 30-01-22	4.00 p.m. to 6.00 p.m 11. 00 a.m. to 11.45 a.m. 12.00 p.m. to 12.45 p.m.	Dr. Vinod Kumar	Saturday, 8 Jan · 4 – 6 PM https://meet.google.com/oay-chnr-uws Saturday, 15 Jan · 4 – 6 PM https://meet.google.com/uon-seav-dcg Saturday, 22 Jan · 4 – 6 PM https://meet.google.com/pss-hwpw-vrw Saturday, 29 Jan · 4 – 6 PM https://meet.google.com/srg-ueky-eeh Sunday, 9 Jan · 11 AM – 12:45 PM https://meet.google.com/jmk-jhue-oxr Sunday, 16 Jan · 11 AM – 12:45 PM https://meet.google.com/rmr-ezqn-wod Sunday, 23 Jan · 11 AM – 12:45 PM https://meet.google.com/grm-uebj-hbb Sunday, 30 Jan · 11 AM – 12:45 PM
				https://meet.google.com/cgo- nshf-xvj
MLII- 101: Information Sources,	08-01-22 15-01-22 22-01-22 29-01-22	06:15 p m to 08:00 p m	Dr. Santanu Ganguly	https://meet.google.com/tyy-eiuu-oxk

Systems and Services	09-01-22 16-01-22 23-01-22	2.00 p.m. to 2.45 pm. 3.00 p.m. to 3.45		https://meet.google.com/oyu- txsx-wqa
	30-01-22	p.m.		
MLII-102:	05 -02-22	9.00 am to 9.45 am		
Information	06-02-22	10.00	Mr. Saumitra	https://meet.google.com/whw-
Processing and	12-02-22	10.00 a.m. to 10.45	Bhattacharaya	ievc-hmg
Retrieval	13-02-22 19-02-22	am		
	20-02-22			
	26-02-22			
	27-02-22			
MLII-103:	05 -02-22	11. 00 a.m. to 11.45	Mr. R. S. Aswal	https://meet.google.com/piv-
Fundamentals of	06-02-22	a.m.		rbzp-dby
Information	12-02-22			
Communication	13-02-22	12.00 p.m. to 12.45		
Technologies	19-02-22	p.m.		
	20-02-22			
	26-02-22			
NG W 104	27-02-22		D D : D	1
MLII-104: Information	05 -02-22 06-02-22	2.00 p.m. to 2.45	Dr. Projes Roy	https://meet.google.com/xpt- tfyo-vrc
	12-02-22	*		tryo-vic
Communication	13-02-22	pm.		
Technologies -	19-02-22	3.00 p.m. to 3.45		
Applications	20-02-22	p.m.		
	26-02-22	P		
	27-02-22			
MLIE103:	05-03-22	9.00 am to 9.45 am	Dr. Parttha	5 Saturdays (March 5 to
Academic	06-03-22		Bhattacharaya	March 26) · 9:00 – 11:00am
Library System	12-03-22	10.00 a.m. to 10.45		Google Meet joining info
	13-03-22	am		Video call link:
	19-03-22 20-03-22			https://meet.google.com/jnw-
	26-03-22			amyo-ecz
	27-03-22			5 Sundays (March 6 to March
	2, 35 22			27) · 9:00 – 11:00am
				Google Meet joining info
				Video call link:
				https://meet.google.com/fys-
	07.05.55	44.00		pzaa-aut
MLIE106: Public	05-03-22	11. 00 a.m. to 11.45	M. M. 177	1.4
Library System	06-03-22	a.m.	Mrs. Manju Kant	https://meet.google.com/ovv-
and Services	12-03-22 13-03-22	12.00 p.m. to 12.45		kgws-yzx
	19-03-22	p.m.		
	20-03-22	p.m.		
	26-03-22			
	27-03-22	l l		
MLIE101:	27-03-22 05-03-22	2.00 p.m. to 2.45		
MLIE101: Preservation and		2.00 p.m. to 2.45 pm.	Mr. Saumitra	https://meet.google.com/kvt-
	05-03-22 06-03-22 12-03-22	pm.	Mr. Saumitra Bhattacharaya	https://meet.google.com/kvt- eeip-zgj
Preservation and	05-03-22 06-03-22 12-03-22 13-03-22	*		
Preservation and Conservation of	05-03-22 06-03-22 12-03-22 13-03-22 19-03-22	pm.		
Preservation and Conservation of	05-03-22 06-03-22 12-03-22 13-03-22 19-03-22 20-03-22	pm. 3.00 p.m. to 3.45		
Preservation and Conservation of	05-03-22 06-03-22 12-03-22 13-03-22 19-03-22	pm. 3.00 p.m. to 3.45		

MLIE102:	02-04-22	9.00 am to 9.45 am	Dr. Satyandra	
Research	03-04-22		Kumar	https://meet.google.com/qtc-
Methodology	09-04-22	10.00 a.m. to 10.45		iqtm-qah
	10-04-22	am		
	16-04-22			
	17-04-22			
	23-04-22			
	24-04-22			

grand b.

Signature of the Coordinator